Floor Boxes

SystemOne 10- Gang Floor Box Plate

Five Gang Plate

Features

* Three opening for simplex devices or 20A Twist-Locks

Ordering Information

* Includes necessary mounting hardware

Catalog Number UPC
FB10TLC 783585540894
Specifications
Face Plate

16 gauge zinc plated
stamped steel

Dimensions in Inches (mm)

Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems ® Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) ® 40 Waterview Drive e Shelton, CT 06484

Phone (800) 288-6000 e Fax (800) 255-1031 e Specifications subject to change without notice.

HUBBELL

oL e

2X 1.81 F,OQ p—
T 53,2
el | e
s AT d *
e e | DD B
+ P ‘Qg 3K @A
— @ .14
[z.8]
5.03
[127.4]
9.08
[230,5]

Online Resources

Customer Use Drawing
eCatalog
Installation Instructions
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http://ecatalog.Hubbell-Wiring.com/productinformation/CustomerDrawingLibraryAssets/3A/1/M11844.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-wiring.com/productinformation/ViewCatalog.aspx?Search=FB10TLC
http://ecatalog.Hubbell-Wiring.com/productinformation/CustomerDrawingLibraryAssets/3A/3/PD2584.pdf

